2024 Spring Speedo Sectionals
Indiana University Natatorium - Indianapolis, IN
Friday, March 22, 2024
Finals Time Line

National Anthem

Awards -
Awards -
Awards -

Event #13

Awards -
Event #14

Awards -
Event #15

Awards -
Event #16

Awards -
Event #17

Awards -
Event #18

Awards -
Event #19

Event #20

Event #10 Women's 800 M Freestyle Relay
Event #11 Women's 200 M Medley Relay
Event #12 Men's 200 M Medley Relay

Women's 200 M Freestyle

Event #13 Women's 200 M Freestyle
Men's 200 M Freestyle

Event #14 Men's 200 M Freestyle
Women's 100 M Butterfly

Event #15 Women's 100 M Butterfly
Men's 100 M Butterfly

Event #16 Men's 100 M Butterfly
Women's 400 M Individual Medley

Event #17 Women's 400 M Individual Medley
Men's 400 M Individual Medley

Event #18 Men's 400 M Individual Medley
Women's 400 M Freestyle Relay

Men's 400 M Freestyle Relay

End of Session

 Final
B Final
AFinal
D Final

C Final
8 Final
A Final
Para Final
D Final

C Final
B Final
A Final
D Final

C Final
B Final
A Final
D Final

C Final
B Final
A Final
D Finat

C Finat
B Final
A Final
D final

Heat 1
Heat 2
Heat 3
Heat 4
Heat 5

Heat 1
Heat 2
Heat 3
Heat 4
Heat 5
Heat 6

5:18 PM
5:21PM
5:24 PM
5:27 PM

5:30 PM
5:33 PM
5:36 PM
5:40 PM
5:43 PM
5:45 PM
5:48 PM
5:51PM
5:55PM
5:58 PM
6:01 PM
6:04 PM
6:06 PM
5:08 PM
6:11 PM
2:13 PM
6:15 PM
6:17 PM
6:19 PM
6:22 PM
6:24 PM
6:27 PM
6:33 PM
6:39 PM
6:46 PM
6:52 PM
6:55 PM
7:01 PM
7:.06 PM
7:13 P
719 PM
7:22 PM
7:26 PM
7:30 PM
7:34 PM
7:38 PM

743 PM
7:46 PM
7:50 PM
7:54 PM
7:58 PM
8:02 PMm

8:06 PM






