2024 Spring Speedo Sectionals Indiana University Natatorium – Indianapolis, IN Friday, March 22, 2024 Finals Time Line

National Anthem			5:18 PM
Awards - Event #10 Women's 800 M Freestyle Relay		5:21 PM	
Awards -	Event #11 Women's 200 M Medley Relay		5:24 PM
Awards -	Event #12 Men's 200 M Medley Relay		5:27 PM
AWai us -	Event #12 Ivien \$ 200 ivi Mediey Nelay		3.27 1 101
Event #13	Women's 200 M Freestyle	C Final	5:30 PM
		B Final	5:33 PM
		A Final	5:36 PM
		D Final	5:40 PM
Awards -	Event #13 Women's 200 M Freestyle		5:43 PM
Event #14	Men's 200 M Freestyle	C Final	5:45 PM
	·	8 Final	5:48 PM
		A Final	5:51 PM
		Para Final	5:55 PM
		D Final	5:58 PM
Awards -	Event #14 Men's 200 M Freestyle		6:01 PM
Event #15	Women's 100 M Butterfly	C Final	6:04 PM
	, in the second	B Final	6:06 PM
		A Final	6:08 PM
		D Final	6:11 PM
Awards -	Event #15 Women's 100 M Butterfly		6:13 PM
Event #16	Men's 100 M Butterfly	C Final	6:15 PM
		B Final	6:17 PM
		A Final	6:19 PM
		D Final	6:22 PM
Awards -	Event #16 Men's 100 M Butterfly		6:24 PM
Event #17	Women's 400 M Individual Medley	C Final	6:27 PM
		B Final	6:33 PM
		A Final	6:39 PM
		D Final	6:46 PM
Awards -	Event #17 Women's 400 M Individual Medley		6:52 PM
Event #18	Men's 400 M Individual Medley	C Final	6:55 PM
		B Final	7:01 PM
		A Final	7:06 PM
		D Final	7:13 PM
Awards -	Event #18 Men's 400 M Individual Medley		7:19 PM
Event #19	Women's 400 M Freestyle Relay	Heat 1	7:22 PM
		Heat 2	7:26 PM
		Heat 3	7:30 PM
		Heat 4	7:34 PM
		Heat 5	7:38 PM
Event #20	Men's 400 M Freestyle Relay	Heat 1	7:43 PM
	,,	Heat 2	7:46 PM
		Heat 3	7:50 PM
		Heat 4	7:54 PM
		Heat 5	7:58 PM
		Heat 6	8:02 PM
	End of Session		8:06 PM
	Liid oj Jessioli		0.00 FIVI